

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36425-36452/2009 etc.etc.

RELIANCE POWER LTD.FORM.R.E.GENERAN.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABU SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

Date: 09/03/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv. (N.P.)  
Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar ,Adv (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned by five weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)  
(Shown in AL/044/2010, I-464)