

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36425-36452/2009

RELIANCE POWER LTD.FORM.R.E.GENERAN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABU SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file additional documents,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT,PERMISSION TO PLACE ADDL. FACTS AND GROUNDS and prayer for interim relief and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 171-172 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29549 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36616-36628 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Neha Agarwal,adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Dr.Surat Singh,adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal

Mr. Rishi Malhotra

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale ,Adv

Mr.Manoj Dwivedi,adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

contd...2

ITEM NO.27

-2-

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan ,Adv

Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar ,Adv

Mr. E.C. Agrawala

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved

respondents. The served respondents are granted four more weeks time for filing counter affidavit.

List the matter on 18.11.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB