

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).36425-36452/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2009 in CMWP No.12014/2008,CMWPNo.12016/2008,CMWPNo.12017/2008,CMWP No.12018/2008,CMWPNo.12019/2008,CMWPNo.12020/2008,CMWPNo.12832/2008, CMWPNo.12835/2008,CMWPNo.12836/2008,CMWPNo.12838/2008,CMWPNo.12840/2008,CMWPNo.12841/2008,CMWPNo.12842/2008,CMWPNo.12843/2008,CMWPNo.12844/2008,CMWPNo.12845/2008,CMWPNo.12846/2008,CMWPNo.12847/2008,CMWPNo .12848/2008,CMWPNo.12849/2008,CMWPNo.12850/2008,CMWPNo.12887/2008,CM WPNo.14244/2008,CMWPNo.14248/2008,CMWPNo.14249/2008,CMWPNo.14253/200 8,CMWP No.14256/2008,CMWP No.14257/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RELIANCE POWER LTD.FORM.R.E.GENERAN.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABU SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file additional documents permission to file additional documents, and prayer for interim relief and office report)  
WITH SLP(C) NO. 171-172 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 1937 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 29549 of 2010  
(With office report)  
W.P(C) NO. 304 of 2010  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 35239-35242 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 36616-36628 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/04/2014 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

1

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Surat Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Brajesh Kumr Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List any one of the Tuesday in the month of August, 2014 before an appropriate Bench.

Court Master

Assistant Registrar