

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for  
Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 36425-36452/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12014/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 14248/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12846/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12844/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 14256/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 14257/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 14253/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12018/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12843/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12845/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 14249/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 14244/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12838/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12020/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12019/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12836/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12840/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12887/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12835/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12850/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12848/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12017/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12832/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12842/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12841/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12016/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12847/2008,04/12/2009 in CMWP No. 12849/2008 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

RELIANCE POWER LTD.FORM.R.E.GENERAN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABU SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
(mentioned by) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on Friday, the 5<sup>th</sup> September, 2014.

(Mahabir Singh)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER